

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2939/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2009 in CRLM No.
35082/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SONIA AND OTHERS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & OTHERS Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 12/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv. for
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Jay Kishor Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioners, two weeks' time is granted to file proof of
supply of entire set of papers to the learned counsel for
the respondent Nos. 2 and 3.(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Assistant Registrar